
Qty Price Total
$25.00  
$35.00  
$25.00  
$24.00  
$20.00  
$19.00  
$20.00  
$22.00  
$22.00  
$19.00  
$25.00  
$4.00  
$1.50  
$1.50  
$4.00  
$2.00  
$2.00  
$5.75  
$1.60  
$0.80  
$0.85  
$0.85  
$0.85
$0.25  

Qty Price Total
$0.50  
$9.00  
$4.00  
$1.60  
$2.00  
$0.15  

Qty Price Total
$0.55  
$0.55  
$0.55  
$0.55  
$0.55  
$0.55  

Qty Price Total
$20.00  
$60.00  
$30.00  
$30.00  
$25.00  
$32.00  

$120.00  
$13.00  
$30.00  <
$16.00  
$2.00  

Qty Price Total
$0.50  TYPE Colour Qty Price Total

12 Traditions Bookmark Set (Trad 1-12)
12 Trad Bookmark - each non-specific Trad only

Poster Set (12S/12T/12C/Ser/JFT/3rd/Gratitude)

Information Pamphlets

Living Clean Commemorative edition

Effective: 01 Jan 2026      
do not use older formsCentral Nova Area Literature Price List

Step Working Guide (SC)
Miracles Happen (the early history of NA)
Introductory Guide to NA
NA White Booklet
NA White Booklet (Large Print)

Just For Today (SC)
Sponsorship Book (SC)
It Works: How and Why (HC or SC)
Living Clean the Journey Continues (HC or SC)
Guiding Principles (HC or SC)

Books/Booklets - Hard Cover, Soft Cover
Basic Text - 6th edition (HC or SC)
Basic Text - 6th ed. (Large Print) (SC)
Basic Text - 6th ed. (Line Numbered) (SC)
A Spiritual Principle a Day (SC)

NA: A Resource in Your Community
NA & Persons Receiving Med Assisted Treat
Membership Survey
Information About NA
20 Things to Do Before Taking That First Drug

Twelve Concepts of NA 
The Group Booklet
Behind the Walls
In Times of Illness
IP #10 Working Step Four in NA

Group Supplies
Group Readings (Fold-out Wallet Card)
Group Readings (Set of 7) 8 1/2" x 11"
Group Treasurer's Workbook
Group Treasurer's Record Pad (13 months)

Sponsorship Medallion & Keychain Holder
Basic Text Gift edition

Anniversary Cards (14 types w/envelope)
CNA Meeting Lists
Service Pamphlets

Disruptive and Violent Behavior
NA Groups and Medication
Principles and Leadership in NA Service
Social Media and Our Guiding Principles
Specialty Items (may be Special Order)

Thank you for your order and thank you for letting us 
be of service.  Go to na.org for more info.

Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery of special orders.                           
Plan your order accordingly.

This order form may be found on the SERVICE 
page at centralnovaarea.ca

Individual posters - 12S/12T/12C $7.00.     
Serenity prayer/JFT/3rd Step/Gratitude prayer $4.00.

Keytags

Group Business Meetings
Group Trusted Servants: Roles & Resp

Guiding Principles Gift edition
60th Anniversary NA White Book

IP #1   Who, What, How, and Why

NA Survival Kit
Basic Library (BT,H&W,GP,LC,JFT,Spad)(SC)
NA Mug

Order Total:  

Ordering literature is as easy as 1-2-3.        
1. Fill out this form. Costs are auto-tabulated. 
Required contact data is shaded in YELLOW.             

If order is to be shipped, fill in address info & let 
us know via email.                                                            

2. Save the filled form & attach it to an email to 
literaturechaircnana@gmail.com.                        

3. We'll advise you of order status & payments (if 
shipping is required).

Group:

Contact:

Postal 
Code:

Address:

City:

See "Important Information" on the back.

Phone:

Email:

Date:

Questions?  Please contact us at 
literaturechaircnana@gmail.com.  Please don't 
hesitate to offer suggestions to improve service.

Page 1 Total:  

Page 2 Total:  



$0.50  Welcome WHT $1.10  
$0.50  30 Days ORN $1.10  
$0.50  60 Days GRN $1.10  
$0.50  90 Days RED $1.10  
$0.50  6 Months BLU $1.10  
$0.50  9 Months YEL $1.10  
$0.50  1 Year GLO $1.10  
$0.50  18 Months GRY $1.10  
$0.50  Multi years BLK $1.10  
$0.50  
$0.50  Please enter the required year for medallions
$0.50  
$0.50  Year Qty Price Total
$0.50  18 Months $7.00  
$0.50  Year $7.00  
$0.50  Year $7.00  
$0.50  Year $7.00  
$0.50  Year $7.00  
$0.50  Year $7.00  
$0.50  
$0.50  Year Qty Price Total
$0.50  18 Months $26.00  
$0.50  Year $26.00  
$0.50  Year $26.00  

Qty Price Total Year $26.00  
$14.00  Year $26.00  
$8.50  Year $26.00  

$20.00  Tri-plate Medallions (Special Order)
$3.50  Type Year Qty Price Total
$1.30  
$7.00  $48.00  
$3.50  
$5.50  $48.00  
$5.50  
$4.00  $48.00  
$8.50  
$4.00  $48.00  
$4.00  
$4.00  $48.00  

1.  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE $48.00  
2.  Total due is Order Total + shipping charges (If applicable).

$48.00  

5.  ALL special order payments are due prior to Lit ordering from NAWS.

1. Cheque # Payment received date

Method of payment →

Virtual Meeting Basics

Outreach Resource Information
Additional Needs Resource Info
Treasurer's Handbook
Institutional Group Guide
Handbook for NA Newsletters
Planning Basics

Public Relations Handbook
PR Basics
H&I Basics
Guide to Phoneline Service
Phoneline Basics

IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings
IP #30 Mental Health in Recovery
Service Handbooks/Guides (may be Special Order)
Guide to Local Services
Guide to World Services

IP #23 Staying Clean on the Outside
IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support
IP #26 Accessibility/Additional Needs
IP #27 For Parents/Guardians
IP #28 Funding NA Services

2.Cash

ORANGE 
blk/pearl

Invoice #6.  Ensure you get a receipt when receiving your order. Check order for 
completeness before accepting.

4.  Ensure sufficient funds for cheque payment (NSF charges apply).

3.  Payment is by cash, cheque or money order (payable to "CNALC" or 
"CNA Literature"), e-transfer to literaturechaircnana@gmail.com, or via 
Square debit/credit (available at CNA events where literature is sold). Literature Committee use only

Selected                                
by

Double-                                  
checked by

Invoiced                           
by

Payment received by3. E-trans

IP #17 For Those in Treatment
IP #19 Self-Acceptance
IP #20 H&I and the NA Member
IP #21 The Loner
IP #22 Welcome to NA

IP #13 By/For Young Addicts
IP #14 One Addict's Experience
IP #15 PI and the NA Member
IP #16 For the Newcomer

limited years available

Bronze Medallions

Stainless Steel Laser-Etched Medallions (Sp Ord)

IP #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession

IP #9   Living the Program
IP #8   Just For Today
IP #7   Am I an Addict?
IP #6   Recovery and Relapse

IP #11 Sponsorship

IP #2   The Group
IP #5   Another Look

IMPORTANT  INFORMATION  -  IMPORTANT  INFORMATION VIOLET 
pearl/blk

BLACK 
silver/gold

BLUE 
pearl/blk 

PINK 
pearl/gold
PURPLE 

dkblue/blk
RED 

pearl/blk 
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