

## Central Nova Area Literature Price List

Effective: 01 Jan 2026  
do not use older forms

### Books/Booklets - Hard Cover, Soft Cover

	Qty	Price	Total
Basic Text - 6th edition (HC or SC)		\$25.00	
Basic Text - 6th ed. (Large Print) (SC)		\$35.00	
Basic Text - 6th ed. (Line Numbered) (SC)		\$25.00	
A Spiritual Principle a Day (SC)		\$24.00	
Just For Today (SC)		\$20.00	
Sponsorship Book (SC)		\$19.00	
It Works: How and Why (HC or SC)		\$20.00	
Living Clean the Journey Continues (HC or SC)		\$22.00	
Guiding Principles (HC or SC)		\$22.00	
Step Working Guide (SC)		\$19.00	
Miracles Happen ( <i>the early history of NA</i> )		\$25.00	
Introductory Guide to NA		\$4.00	
NA White Booklet		\$1.50	
NA White Booklet (Large Print)		\$1.50	
Twelve Concepts of NA		\$4.00	
The Group Booklet		\$2.00	
Behind the Walls		\$2.00	
In Times of Illness		\$5.75	
IP #10 Working Step Four in NA		\$1.60	
NA: A Resource in Your Community		\$0.80	
NA & Persons Receiving Med Assisted Treat		\$0.85	
Membership Survey		\$0.85	
Information About NA		\$0.85	
20 Things to Do Before Taking That First Drug		\$0.25	

### Group Supplies

	Qty	Price	Total
Group Readings (Fold-out Wallet Card)		\$0.50	
Group Readings (Set of 7) 8 1/2" x 11"		\$9.00	
Group Treasurer's Workbook		\$4.00	
Group Treasurer's Record Pad (13 months)		\$1.60	
Anniversary Cards (14 types w/envelope)		\$2.00	
CNA Meeting Lists		\$0.15	

### Service Pamphlets

	Qty	Price	Total
Group Business Meetings		\$0.55	
Group Trusted Servants: Roles & Resp		\$0.55	
Disruptive and Violent Behavior		\$0.55	
NA Groups and Medication		\$0.55	
Principles and Leadership in NA Service		\$0.55	
Social Media and Our Guiding Principles		\$0.55	

### Specialty Items (*may be Special Order*)

	Qty	Price	Total
Sponsorship Medallion & Keychain Holder		\$20.00	
Basic Text Gift edition		\$60.00	
Living Clean Commemorative edition		\$30.00	
Guiding Principles Gift edition		\$30.00	
60th Anniversary NA White Book		\$25.00	
NA Survival Kit		\$32.00	
Basic Library (BT,H&W,GP,LC,JFT,Spad)(SC)		\$120.00	
NA Mug		\$13.00	
Poster Set (12S/12T/12C/Ser/JFT/3rd/Gratitude)		\$30.00	
12 Traditions Bookmark Set (Trad 1-12)		\$16.00	
12 Trad Bookmark - each non-specific Trad only		\$2.00	

### Information Pamphlets

	Qty	Price	Total
IP #1 Who, What, How, and Why		\$0.50	

### Ordering literature is as easy as 1-2-3.

1. Fill out this form. Costs are auto-tabulated. Required contact data is shaded in YELLOW. If order is to be shipped, fill in address info & let us know via email.
2. Save the filled form & attach it to an email to [literaturechaircnana@gmail.com](mailto:literaturechaircnana@gmail.com).
3. We'll advise you of order status & payments (if shipping is required).

Group:

Address:

City:

Postal

Code:

Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Date:

Page 1 Total:

Page 2 Total:

Order Total:

See "Important Information" on the back.

Thank you for your order and thank you for letting us be of service. Go to [na.org](http://na.org) for more info.

Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery of special orders.

*Plan your order accordingly.*

This order form may be found on the SERVICE page at [centralnovaarea.ca](http://centralnovaarea.ca)

Questions? Please contact us at [literaturechaircnana@gmail.com](mailto:literaturechaircnana@gmail.com). Please don't hesitate to offer suggestions to improve service.



◀ Individual posters - 12S/12T/12C \$7.00.  
Serenity prayer/JFT/3rd Step/Gratitude prayer \$4.00.

### Keytags

TYPE	Colour	Qty	Price	Total

IP #2 The Group		\$0.50	
IP #5 Another Look		\$0.50	
IP #6 Recovery and Relapse		\$0.50	
IP #7 Am I an Addict?		\$0.50	
IP #8 Just For Today		\$0.50	
IP #9 Living the Program		\$0.50	
IP #11 Sponsorship		\$0.50	
IP #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession		\$0.50	
IP #13 By/For Young Addicts		\$0.50	
IP #14 One Addict's Experience		\$0.50	
IP #15 PI and the NA Member		\$0.50	
IP #16 For the Newcomer		\$0.50	
IP #17 For Those in Treatment		\$0.50	
IP #19 Self-Acceptance		\$0.50	
IP #20 H&I and the NA Member		\$0.50	
IP #21 The Loner		\$0.50	
IP #22 Welcome to NA		\$0.50	
IP #23 Staying Clean on the Outside		\$0.50	
IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support		\$0.50	
IP #26 Accessibility/Additional Needs		\$0.50	
IP #27 For Parents/Guardians		\$0.50	
IP #28 Funding NA Services		\$0.50	
IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings		\$0.50	
IP #30 Mental Health in Recovery		\$0.50	
<b>Service Handbooks/Guides (may be Special Order)</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Total</b>
Guide to Local Services		\$14.00	
Guide to World Services		\$8.50	
Public Relations Handbook		\$20.00	
PR Basics		\$3.50	
H&I Basics		\$1.30	
Guide to Phoneline Service		\$7.00	
Phoneline Basics		\$3.50	
Outreach Resource Information		\$5.50	
Additional Needs Resource Info		\$5.50	
Treasurer's Handbook		\$4.00	
Institutional Group Guide		\$8.50	
Handbook for NA Newsletters		\$4.00	
Planning Basics		\$4.00	
Virtual Meeting Basics		\$4.00	

#### **IMPORTANT INFORMATION - IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

1. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2. Total due is Order Total + shipping charges (If applicable).
3. Payment is by cash, cheque or money order (payable to "CNALC" or "CNA Literature"), e-transfer to literaturechaircnana@gmail.com, or via Square debit/credit (available at CNA events where literature is sold).
4. Ensure sufficient funds for cheque payment (NSF charges apply).
5. ALL special order payments are due prior to Lit ordering from NAWS.
6. Ensure you get a receipt when receiving your order. Check order for completeness before accepting.

Method of payment →	1. Cheque #	2. Cash	3. E-trans	Selected by	Double-checked by
				Invoiced by	Invoice #

Welcome	WHT		\$1.10	
30 Days	ORN		\$1.10	
60 Days	GRN		\$1.10	
90 Days	RED		\$1.10	
6 Months	BLU		\$1.10	
9 Months	YEL		\$1.10	
1 Year	GLO		\$1.10	
18 Months	GRY		\$1.10	
Multi years	BLK		\$1.10	

Please enter the required year for medallions

#### **Bronze Medallions**

Year	Qty	Price	Total
18 Months		\$7.00	
Year		\$7.00	

#### **Stainless Steel Laser-Etched Medallions (Sp Ord)**

Year	Qty	Price	Total
18 Months		\$26.00	
Year		\$26.00	
Year		\$26.00	
Year		\$26.00	

#### **Tri-plate Medallions (Special Order)**

Type	Year	Qty	Price	Total
BLACK				
silver/gold			\$48.00	
BLUE				
pearl/blk			\$48.00	
PINK			limited years available	
pearl/gold			\$48.00	
PURPLE				
dkblue/blk			\$48.00	
RED				
pearl/blk			\$48.00	
VIOLET				
pearl/blk			\$48.00	
ORANGE				
blk/pearl			\$48.00	

Literature Committee use only

Selected by	Double-checked by
Invoiced by	Invoice #
Payment received by	Payment received date